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ARKANSAS 

 
RIVER VALLEY SPORTSMEN CLUB 
CLARKSVILLE, AR 
8/21/2016 
ARKANSAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: ARKANSAS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
50 Attended 
M1 TROY MOURET 94 
AA1 JOHN C THOMAS 91 
A1 JACK A JAMES 90 
B1 NATHAN B SIMS 88 
C1 YANCY T BAGGS 83 
D1 ADAM S DARDENNE 80 
E1 TERRY D PEARSON 73 
SJCH KENDALL GOFF 64 
JRCH DUSTIN M MCGOWEN 89 
JRRU GRANT A GOFF 86 
JR3 DUSTY R DARR 83 
VTCH RONALD NOLEN 77 
SVCH ROBERT WILLROTH 90 
SVCH JACK A JAMES 90 
SV3 JERRY D MOYER 88 
LYCH PHYLLIS DARR 87 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: ARKANSAS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
28 Attended 
M1 MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 48 
AA1 WADE GRAHAM 50 
A1 STEVE GRAHAM 40 
B1 GRANT A GOFF 49 
C1 SUZANNE GRAHAM 40 
D1 ADAM S DARDENNE 39 
E1 KENDALL GOFF 41 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: ARKANSAS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
20 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL R DARR 45 
AA1 SAMMY O BOYKIN 42 
A1 DAVID WHILEY 48 
B1 PHYLLIS DARR 39 
C1 SUZANNE GRAHAM 38 
D1 STEVE CLAMPIT 37 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: ARKANSAS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
15 Attended 
M1 DUSTIN M MCGOWEN 47 
AA1 JOHN C THOMAS 38 
A1 DAVID WHILEY 44 
B1 DON REEVES 37 
C1 KEN ADAMSON 42 
D1 RAY BURD 38 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 7: ARKANSAS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
10 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL R DARR 48 
AA1 JOHN C THOMAS 47 
A1 RICK YAHN 44 
C1 KEN ADAMSON 33 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ARKANSAS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
81 Attended 
CH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 191 
RU DALE WILLROTH 182 
SJCH KENDALL GOFF 136 

SJRU HUNTER C STOVER 117 
JRCH DUSTIN M MCGOWEN 173 
JRRU DUSTY WILLROTH 170 
JR3 HAYES MCNEELY 158 
VTCH SCOTT MOSS 168 
VTRU STEVE DAFFRON 167 
VT3 STEPHEN G PAKIS 165 
SVCH JACK A JAMES 166 
SVRU JERRY D MOYER 161 
SV3 ROBERT W RANEY 157 
LYCH PHYLLIS DARR 143 
LYCH SUZANNE GRAHAM 143 
LY3 PAM GARRISON 135 
SSCH MICKEY O'GUINN 109 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: ARKANSAS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
38 Attended 
M1 MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 94 
AA1 SCOTT MOSS 84 
A1 JOHN WOOD 78 
B1 NATHAN B SIMS 73 
C1 DON KOEN 69 
D1 ADAM S DARDENNE 83 
E1 TERRY D PEARSON 60 
SJCH KENDALL GOFF 59 
JRCH DUSTY WILLROTH 81 
LYCH SUZANNE GRAHAM 30 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: ARKANSAS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
19 Attended 
M1 TROY MOURET 48 
AA1 JOHN C THOMAS 46 
A1 RICK YAHN 41 
B1 NATHAN B SIMS 41 
C1 PRESTON J SPAINHOUR 41 
D1 STEVE CLAMPIT 43 
E1 KENDALL GOFF 36 
 


